
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
2 

23 
24 
37 
75 
10 

3 
9 

57 
728 

Name 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Paolo ARIONI 
Alessandro NOSTINI 
Duilio DAMIANI 
Stefano CICCHINELLI 
Stefano SCANAVINO 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Francesco GRECO 
 Rikki MC GOVERN 
Michael MELEMENIS 

Club 
Scuderia Moretti 
Team Moretti 
Nosto Corse 
Damiani Corse 
Team Black 
Rosmoto Racing Team 
Rosmoto Racing Team 
Team Saponettari 
Faraldo Racing 
Mangustis 

Class 
BotT Evo 
BotT Evo 
BotT Evo 
BotT Oltre 
BotT Evo 
BotT Evo 
BotT Promo 
BotT Oltre 
BotT Promo 
BotT Oltre 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
14:30.101 
14:32.194 
14:53.785 
15:04.780 
15:08.892 
15:20.719 
14:45.502 
14:49.332 
14:49.985 
14:53.276 

Diff 

2.093 
23.684 
34.679 
38.791 
50.618 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

2.093 
21.591 
10.995 

4.112 
11.827 

1 Lap 
3.830 
0.653 
3.291 

Best Tm 
1:11.427 
1:11.605 
1:13.386 
1:13.288 
1:14.563 
1:15.556 
1:18.986 
1:18.855 
1:19.455 
1:19.360 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.093 

Avg. Speed 

116,676 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.427 

Best Speed 

118,443 

Best Lap by 

2 - Marco DALL'AGLIO 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Cup 

BotT 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:38:15 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/04/2018 11:40 


